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COMMITTEE OF PARTICIIPATING COUNTRIES

Derestriction of Documents

Note by the Secretariat

At its twenty-first meeting held on 25 July i978 (CPC/46), the-
Committee of Participating Countries agreed to adopt the guidelines for
derestriction of documents contained in document CPC/W/60, Annex II,
paragraph 3, subject to the provision that derestrictions would be
considered annually, having as background a listing of documents to be
considered for derestriction. On the basis of these guidelines, a list of
CPC/ and CPC/W/ documents which would appear to be eligible for
derestriction is attached for consideration by the Committee.
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CPC/ Documents

Title

communication by Peru

Summary of Discussions at Thirty-Sixth Meeting -

23 September..1983

Communication by Tunisia

Summary of Discussions at Thirty-Seventh Meeting -
14 February 1984

Summary of Discussions at Thirty-Eighth Meeting -

29 May 1984

CPC/W/ Documents

Title

Draft Tenth Annual Report to the CONTRACTING PARTIES

Addendum

Addendum

Addendum

Meeting to be held on 23 September 1983

Derestriction of Documents - Note by the Secretariat

Meeting to be held on 14 February 1984

Meeting to be held on 29 May 1984

Reporting Procedures

Document
No.

71

72

73

74

75

Document
No.

99

99/Add.1

99/Add. 2

99/Add.3

100

101

102

103

104


