## GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE

RESTRICTED

CPC/W/107 18 September 1984 Special Distribution

Preferential Arrangements
Among Developing Countries
Negotiated in GATT

## COMMITTEE OF PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES

Derestriction of Documents

Note by the Secretariat

At its twenty-first meeting held on 25 July 1978 (CPC/46), the Committee of Participating Countries agreed to adopt the guidelines for derestriction of documents contained in document CPC/W/60, Annex II, paragraph 3, subject to the provision that derestrictions would be considered annually, having as background a listing of documents to be considered for derestriction. On the basis of these guidelines, a list of CPC/ and CPC/W/ documents which would appear to be eligible for derestriction is attached for consideration by the Committee.

## CPC/ Documents

Document No.	Title
71	Communication by Peru
72	Summary of Discussions at Thirty-Sixth Meeting - 23 September 1983
73	Communication by Tunisia
74	Summary of Discussions at Thirty-Seventh Meeting - 14 February 1984
75	Summary of Discussions at Thirty-Eighth Meeting - 29 May 1984

## CPC/W/ Documents

Document No.	Title
99	Draft Tenth Annual Report to the CONTRACTING PARTIES
99/Add.1	Addendum
99/Add.2	Addendum
99/Add.3	Addendum
100	Meeting to be held on 23 September 1983
101	Derestriction of Documents - Note by the Secretariat
102	Meeting to be held on 14 February 1984
103	Meeting to be held on 29 May 1984
104	Reporting Procedures